Basic methods in life sciences

2 units (selection)

Hiroyuki Fukui - Proressor / e of Heurs Biosemicss, Hiroyuki Mizuguchi - Associate Proressor / Ivsmure of Heam Bioseness, Yutaka Nakaya - Proressor / Itk o Heair Bosceices

Tatsuji Haneji - Proressor / Ivsmure o Hea Boscss, K1y 0shi Fukui - Proressor / Cowse o Meoinse ror Bioocica Resvonses, Proreowis, K<azuko Seta - Part-mivie Lecturer, Kouji [tou - Proressor / Iismure of Heairs Biosoesces

Takahiro Matsumoto - Associate Proressor / Ismure of Heatr Biosceves, Keiko Kataoka - Associate PRoressor / Courst o Microsiocoey 4¥0 hvuvoLooy, Mepicat Scievce

Tetsuo Yamazaki - Proressor / Ivsmrure of Hears Bosomvas, Taku Okazaki - Proressor / Covse oF Prevevve Menionse, Meoieas Sesce, Takeshi Nikawa - Proressor / Ivstmure of Hestrh Brosciesces

Hironori Yamamoto - Assistant Proressor / e of Heam Biosencss, Toyomasa Katagiri - Proressor / Courst oF Menicne o Buotoicat. Reseonsts, Proreowies, Toshihiko Nagata - Proressor / Iismure of Heai Buosomsces

Tetsuya Yoshinaga - Proressor / Iwmure o Hear Biosceices
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Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=218233

Contact)

= Fukui (hfukui@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Mizuguchi (+81-88-633-7264, guchi003@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nakaya (4Z7FHH 302, +81-88-633-7090, yutaka-nakaya@nutr.med.tok
ushima-u.ac.jp) MawL (Office Hour: Tuesday from 11:00 to 14:00)

= Haneji (+81-88-633-7321, tat-hane@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Fukui (401, +81-88-633-7429, kiyo@ier.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: 8:30 to 17:30)

= Seta .

= ltou (Institute for Medicinal Resources, +81-88-633-7290, kitoh@ph.tokush
ima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: Monday, 17:0019:00)

= Matsumoto .

= Kataoka (kataoka@basic.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yamazaki (EEZEIK B 1 5 B BB i B4 fL AT/ =, +81-88-633-7886,
yamazakt@ph.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: FFICE D 7 \))

= Okazaki (414, +81-88-633-9158, tokazaki@genome.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
MaiL

= Nikawa (nikawa@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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= Yamamoto (+81-88-633-7235, yamamoto@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
MaiL

= Katagiri (tkatagi@genome.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nagata (+81-88-633-7343, nagata@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yoshinaga (f&fd~: B BREBWI%E = (F7K), +81-88-633-9050, yosinaga@m
edsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office Hour: 18:00-19:00 every Friday)
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